PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Campo RE-6

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $52,518.91 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $52,518.91 $0.00 $52,518.91 $ 630,226.90 $52,518.91 $577,707.99
August $52,518.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $52,518.91 $52,518.91 $0.00 $ 630,226.90 $ 105,037.82 $ 525,189.08
September $52,518.91 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $52,518.91 $52,518.91 $ 0.00 $ 630,226.90 $ 157,556.73 $472,670.17
October $52,518.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $52,518.91 $52,518.91 $0.00 $ 630,226.90 $ 210,075.64 $ 420,151.26
November $52,518.91 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $52,518.91 $52,518.91 $ 0.00 $ 630,226.90 $ 262,594.55 $ 367,632.35
December $ 48,857.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 48,857.14 $52,518.91 -$ 3,661.77 $ 604,594.54 $ 311,451.69 $ 293,142.85
January $ 48,877.57 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 48,877.57 $ 48,857.14 $20.43 $604,717.13 $ 360,329.26 $ 244,387.87
February $ 48,879.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 48,879.52 $ 48,877.57 $1.95 $ 604,726.88 $ 409,208.78 $ 195,518.10
March $52,369.18 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $52,369.18 $ 48,879.52 $ 3,489.66 $ 618,685.52 $ 461,577.96 $ 157,107.56
April $ 52,369.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 52,369.19 $ 52,369.18 $0.01 $618,685.52 $513,947.15 $ 104,738.37
May $52,369.18 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $52,369.18 $52,369.19 -$0.01 $ 618,685.52 $ 566,316.33 $52,369.19
June $ 52,365.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 52,365.51 $ 52,369.18 -$ 3.67 $618,681.84 $ 618,681.84 $0.00
TOTALS : $618,681.84 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



